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OSTRODA 18-07-2014
Junior Men Final Wakeboard
Pos Name

1 guy Firer[61]*

Christopher Klein[38]*
Jack Battleday[3]*

w N

Louis Mistaudy[25]*
Ariano Blanik[41]*
Clément NADAL[27]*
Jordan Elizondo-
Darwin[113]*

Igor Kobtsev[63]

0 N o v b

Chief Judge: Sebastiaan Huizinga

Birth

1997
1996
1996

1998
1996
1998

1995
1996

Nat

ISR
GER
GBR

FRA
GER
FRA

ESP
ISR

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

J1

92,00
85,00
76,00

61,00
47,00
06,00

55,00

35,00

Chief Calculator: Nikola Vranesic

J2

93,00
85,00
75,00

61,00
50,00
05,00

56,00

35,00

J3

93,00
86,00
73,00

61,00
48,00
05,00

55,00

35,00

Runl

92,67
85,33
74,67

61,00
48,33
05,33

55,33
35,00

J1

01,00
90,00
01,00

74,00
73,00
58,00

01,00

51,00

J2

00,00
92,00
00,00

74,00
73,00
58,00

00,00

53,00
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J3

00,00
92,00
00,00

71,00
70,00
57,00

00,00

52,00

Run2

91,33

73,00
72,00
57,67

52,00
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